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Friday

Legends of 

Sweepy Hollow

The Knights Who 

Say Sweep
JKB

We'll Take a 

Pitcher of IPA
Gold Country

7:00 AM
On the Rocks

What a Curl 

Wants
Rolling Stones Ice Ice Maybe

Boris the Love 

Hammer

Friday
McCormick Wineoceroses Blame     Canada Name That Team Carle

9:15 AM
Nobody's Perfect

Turbo Duck 

Industries
What the Hack I Don't Hate That The Outsliders

Friday
Don Pilar

Rockin' the 

Brooms

Canada Dry 

Whine
Sticks and Stones

The 

Sweepyheads

11:30 AM

Ramjet 

Thunderrod
Amy Wine House Jumbo's Clowns Eradicators

Bromancing the 

Stone

Friday
Name That Team Blame Canada Gold Country McCormick

The Knights Who 

Say Sweep

1:45 PM

We'll Take a 

Pitcher of IPA
JKB Carle

Legends of 

Sweepy Hollow
Wineoceroses

Friday

Sheets To The 

Wind
The Last Draw Tahoe Tinklers The Broons Tahoe Shmahoe

5:00 PM
Halliday Red Hut Team of Many Team Pegasus Team Rogers

Friday
Ice Ice Maybe What the Hack

Boris the Love 

Hammer
On the Rocks

What a Curl 

Wants

7:15 PM
I Don't Hate That Rolling Stones The Outsliders Nobody's Perfect

Turbo Duck 

Industries

Friday
Team of Many Sticks and Stones Halliday Team Rogers

Rockin' the 

Brooms

9:30 PM

Canada Dry 

Whine
The Broons Don Pilar

The 

Sweepyheads
The Last Draw

Friday
Jumbo's Clowns Eradicators

Ramjet 

Thunderrod

Bromancing the 

Stone
Amy Wine House

11:45 PM
Tahoe Tinklers Team Pegasus

Sheets To The 

Wind
Tahoe Shmahoe Red Hut

Saturday

Turbo Duck 

Industries

We'll Take a 

Pitcher of IPA

Legends of 

Sweepy Hollow

What a Curl 

Wants
Name That Team

7:00 AM

The Knights Who 

Say Sweep
I Don't Hate That Nobody's Perfect Wineoceroses Ice Ice Maybe

Saturday
What the Hack

Boris the Love 

Hammer
McCormick The Outsliders Rolling Stones

9:15 AM
JKB Carle On the Rocks Gold       Country Blame      Canada

Saturday
Team Pegasus

Sheets To The 

Wind
Tahoe Shmahoe Halliday The Broons

11:30 AM
Sticks and Stones Don Pilar

The 

Sweepyheads

Ramjet 

Thunderrod
Eradicators

Saturday
Red Hut Tahoe Tinklers Team Rogers Amy Wine House Jumbo's Clowns

1:45 PM

Rockin' the 

Brooms

Canada Dry 

Whine

Bromancing the 

Stone
The Last Draw Team of Many


